Health

Kate Brown, Governor

BHPP AMHPAC Subcommittee
2016 Meeting Schedule

Barbara Roberts Human Services Building
500 Summer Street NE
Salem, Oregon

Thursday, January 14, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, February 11, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, March 10, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, April 14, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, May 12, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, June 9, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, July 14, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, August 11, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, September 8, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, October 13, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, November 10, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 137 A-B
Thursday, December 8, 2016
1:00 — 4:00 PM
HSB- Room 166

Parking Map Daily Parking Options  Disabled Visitor Parking



http://www.oregon.gov/DAS/EAM/FPS/docs/yellow_parkandpay_flyer.pdf
http://www.oregon.gov/das/eam/fps/pages/options_daily.aspx
http://www.oregon.gov/DAS/EAM/FPS/docs/human_services.pdf

